E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Solid Front Pressure Gauge
(Phenolic Resin Type)
Model: SFPC
Introduction
SFPC pressure gauge adopts special material
phenolic resin. Its solid front design ensures

Installation type
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
SFPC Solid Front Pressure Gauge (Phenolic Resin Type)
Std. Specifications Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
B
Installation
type
A Bottom mount B
Bottom mount
with flange
－ － － －
304
Connection
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 O
Others
(please specify)
－ －
304
Bourdon
tube
material
304 SS304 316 SS316 O
Others
(please specify)
－ －
4 Thread size 2 1/4” 4 1/2” － － － －
N Thread spec. P BSPT N NPT O
Others
(please specify)
－ －
G
Pressure
type
G Gauge pressure V Negative pressure C Compound pressure － －
10 Accuracy 10 ±1.0%F.S. 05 ±0.5%F.S. － － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
Gauge pressure －（0⋯0.6 to 1600bar）
Negative pressure －（-1bar⋯0bar）
Compound pressure －(-1⋯0 to 100bar)
Customized pressure unit (psi, bar, kPa, kg/cm2, MPa, inHg, mmHg, cmHg, etc⋯) (Single / dual scale)
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized report
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (scale, color, unit, etc.)
/E Install a diaphragm seal
/F Peak hold pointer
/G Window - acrylic
/H Dampened movement / oil cup for use no oil environment
/I Silicone rubber O-ring
/J Epoxy coating
/K Protection level IP65
/L Explosion-proof gasket
Order example: SFPC - B - 304 - 304 - 4 - N - G - 10 - (0⋯0.6 to 60bar) + /B